FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Geology And Digital Surveying
Month & Year  : 	Aug 2021 Date  :
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course I
Language Skills
20UEN111.5
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
General Perspectives of Geology
20UGLD141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Introduction to General Geography
20UGLD171
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2018001 SONA S 20UFR111.5 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 20 49 69 6.9 C 20.7 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9
2 U2018002 SREE LEKSHMI J S 20UFR111.5 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 20 59 79 7.9 B 23.7 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1
3 U2018003 SWATHY R 20UFR111.5 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 3 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 29.1
4 U2018004 ASHIK A 20UFR111.5 3 19 28 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 19 45 64 6.4 C 19.2 3 19 45 64 6.4 C 19.2
5 U2018005 Rithin jose 20UFR111.5 3 19 36 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 18 39 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 19 37 56 5.6 D 16.8
6 U2018006 ABHITHA MARY.S 20UHN111.5 3 19 52 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9 3 20 57 77 7.7 B 23.1
7 U2018007 Fathima s 20UHN111.5 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3
8 U2018008 POOJA.M.S 20UHN111.5 3 19 54 73 7.3 B 21.9 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 20 49 69 6.9 C 20.7
9 U2018009 RENJITH S 20UHN111.5 3 9 MPra - - F - 3 18 MPra - - F - 3 19 MPra - - F -
10 U2018010 ABHIRAMI PAUL 20UML111.5 3 19 57 76 7.6 B 22.8 3 18 57 75 7.5 B 22.5 3 19 29 48 4.8 E 14.4
11 U2018011 ALEENA V 20UML111.5 3 19 56 75 7.5 B 22.5 3 20 61 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
12 U2018012 AMINA A 20UML111.5 3 19 38 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5
13 U2018013 ANISHKA ANISHAN 20UML111.5 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3
14 U2018014 ARYA S 20UML111.5 3 19 28 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 18 9 27 2.7 F 8.1 3 19 6 25 2.5 F 7.5
15 U2018015 ASNA. S 20UML111.5 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 20 47 67 6.7 C 20.1 3 20 36 56 5.6 D 16.8
16 U2018016 Bincy J 20UML111.5 3 19 32 51 5.1 D 15.3 3 18 15 33 3.3 F 9.9 3 19 39 58 5.8 D 17.4
17 U2018017 FEBI S KALA 20UML111.5 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6 3 20 55 75 7.5 B 22.5
18 U2018018 KRISHNA O 20UML111.5 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 20 52 72 7.2 B 21.6
19 U2018019 MEENAKSHY J NAIR 20UML111.5 3 19 52 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 18 45 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 19 30 49 4.9 E 14.7
20 U2018022 SREELEKSHMI M 20UML111.5 3 19 57 76 7.6 B 22.8 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6 3 20 50 70 7.0 B 21.0
21 U2018023 ADITHYA NARAYANAN 20UML111.5 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4
22 U2018024 Albin Bose 20UML111.5 3 19 48 67 6.7 C 20.1 3 18 40 58 5.8 D 17.4 3 20 23 43 4.3 F 12.9
23 U2018025 Libin Lawrance 20UML111.5 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7 3 19 17 36 3.6 F 10.8 3 20 13 33 3.3 F 9.9
24 U2018026 Naveen VS 20UML111.5 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7 3 18 22 40 4.0 F 12.0 3 19 17 36 3.6 F 10.8
25 U2018027 NISHIN DANIEL 20UML111.5 3 19 41 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 18 17 35 3.5 F 10.5 3 19 10 29 2.9 F 8.7
26 U2018028 ROSHEN JOHNSON 20UML111.5 3 19 48 67 6.7 C 20.1 3 19 33 52 5.2 D 15.6 3 20 28 48 4.8 E 14.4
27 U2018029 SHARON SYRUS 20UML111.5 3 19 30 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 19 8 27 2.7 F 8.1 3 19 14 33 3.3 F 9.9
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Foundation Course
Contemporary Issues on Constitution/Human
Rights
20UGLD121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2018001 SONA S 20UFR111.5 3 20 37 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 8 69 77 7.7 B 23.1 108.9 7.26 B PASSED
2 U2018002 SREE LEKSHMI J S 20UFR111.5 3 20 50 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 122.1 8.14 A PASSED
3 U2018003 SWATHY R 20UFR111.5 3 20 69 89 8.9 A 26.7 3 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 28.8 137.4 9.16 A+ PASSED
4 U2018004 ASHIK A 20UFR111.5 3 20 45 65 6.5 C 19.5 3 18 34 52 5.2 D 15.6 87.6 5.84 D PASSED
5 U2018005 Rithin jose 20UFR111.5 3 20 44 64 6.4 C 19.2 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7 84.3 5.62 D PASSED
6 U2018006 ABHITHA MARY.S 20UHN111.5 3 20 45 65 6.5 C 19.5 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 112.8 7.52 B PASSED
7 U2018007 Fathima s 20UHN111.5 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 132.6 8.84 A PASSED
8 U2018008 POOJA.M.S 20UHN111.5 3 20 52 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 115.8 7.72 B PASSED
9 U2018009 RENJITH S 20UHN111.5 3 20 MPra - - F - 3 16 MPra - - F -  -  -  -  -
10 U2018010 ABHIRAMI PAUL 20UML111.5 3 20 36 56 5.6 D 16.8 3 20 38 58 5.8 D 17.4 93.9 6.26 C PASSED
11 U2018011 ALEENA V 20UML111.5 3 20 41 61 6.1 C 18.3 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2 114.3 7.62 B PASSED
12 U2018012 AMINA A 20UML111.5 3 20 37 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1 107.4 7.16 B PASSED
13 U2018013 ANISHKA ANISHAN 20UML111.5 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 132.6 8.84 A PASSED
14 U2018014 ARYA S 20UML111.5 3 20 12 32 3.2 F 9.6 3 19 57 76 7.6 B 22.8  -  - F FAILED
15 U2018015 ASNA. S 20UML111.5 3 20 41 61 6.1 C 18.3 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1 99.3 6.62 C PASSED
16 U2018016 Bincy J 20UML111.5 3 20 29 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0  -  - F FAILED
17 U2018017 FEBI S KALA 20UML111.5 3 20 40 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7 105.9 7.06 B PASSED
18 U2018018 KRISHNA O 20UML111.5 3 20 61 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 20 51 71 7.1 B 21.3 114.0 7.60 B PASSED
19 U2018019 MEENAKSHY J NAIR 20UML111.5 3 20 Ab 20 2.0 F 6.0 3 20 48 68 6.8 C 20.4  -  - F FAILED
20 U2018022 SREELEKSHMI M 20UML111.5 3 20 33 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2 103.5 6.90 C PASSED
21 U2018023 ADITHYA NARAYANAN 20UML111.5 3 20 57 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 20 52 72 7.2 B 21.6 121.5 8.10 A PASSED
22 U2018024 Albin Bose 20UML111.5 3 20 16 36 3.6 F 10.8 3 20 40 60 6.0 C 18.0  -  - F FAILED
23 U2018025 Libin Lawrance 20UML111.5 3 20 53 73 7.3 B 21.9 3 19 41 60 6.0 C 18.0  -  - F FAILED
24 U2018026 Naveen VS 20UML111.5 3 20 37 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED
25 U2018027 NISHIN DANIEL 20UML111.5 3 20 31 51 5.1 D 15.3 3 19 41 60 6.0 C 18.0  -  - F FAILED
26 U2018028 ROSHEN JOHNSON 20UML111.5 3 20 20 40 4.0 F 12.0 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6  -  - F FAILED
27 U2018029 SHARON SYRUS 20UML111.5 3 20 21 41 4.1 F 12.3 3 19 34 53 5.3 D 15.9  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------